
Auswahlhilfe für Bohrhämmer 
TE-C / SDS-Plus

Untergrundmaterial Vorteile
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Dübellöcher Ø / Durchbruchlöcher Ø

4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 25 28 30 32 35

■ ■ ■ 2.8​
(B22-55) 1.5 14.7​

(B22-55)

Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 2-22​

■ ■ ■ 3,2
(B22-85) 2.3 12

(B22-85)

Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 4-22

■ ■ ■ 3.6​
(B22-85) 2.6 10.7

(B22-85)

Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 6-22​

■ ■ ■
 5.1  

(B22-
170)

3.8
11.4

(B22-
170)

Akku-Bohrhammer
TE 30-22​

■ ■ ■ 2.4 1.5 15.0

Bohrhammer
TE 1

■ ■ ■ 3.1 2.5 15.5

Bohrhammer
TE 3-C / TE 3-M

■ ■ ■ 3.5 2.2 15.5

Bohrhammer
TE 6-CL

■ ■ ■ 4.2 3.6 9.2

Bohrhammer
TE 30-AVR

■ ■ ■ 4.0 3.6 10.0

Bohrhammer
TE 30-AVR/ATC

 optimal    gelegentlich ca. 50% Bohren / 50% Meißeln

www.hilti.at | 0800 - 81 81 00
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